Explanation of variances — pro forma

Name of smaller authority:
County area (local councils and parish meetings only):

1 Balances Brought Forward

2 Precept or Rates and Levies

3 Total Other Receipts

4 Staff Costs

5 Loan Interest/Capital Repayment

6 All Other Payments

7 Balances Carried Forward

8 Total Cash and Short Term Investments

9 Total Fixed Assets plus Other Long Term Investments and Assets

10 Total Borrowings

2018/19 2019/20 Variance Variance

£

788

-909

151

£

-4,425

3,415

£

0

%

8.36%

19.37%

6.79%

0.00%

20.56%

8.75%

0.00%

Explanation
Required?

NO

YES

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

Explanation from smaller authority (must include narrative and supporting
figures)




